
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 657.75 FT, N 663.73 FT,
E 657.27 FT, S 662.86 FT TO

THOMAS RICHARD W JR
591 SW BOZEMAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00275-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 10.01 46,983 0 0 46,983

STANDARD
3

30,300
18,500
46,983
95,783
35,536
60,247

HX HB VX WR 44,164
16,083
95,783

0

95,783

1117/2330 3/23/2007 AG Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE FLATT (TRANSFE

WANDA K & RICHARD W

0932/1862 8/04/2001 AG Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VELMA C PERRY

JANICE FLATT (TRANS
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34899 M H 576 02/01/2017

28806 M H 325 08/25/2010

1997HX Base Yr

591 SW BOZEMAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,080 116.9000 70.14 75,751 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 29,627

UOP 96 25 24 673

1,152 1,080 30,300

BAS= W66 S16 E40 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E26 N16$.

BAS

66

16

40

26

16

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,500

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

18,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,000.00 7,650.00 45,900

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 270.00 270.00 1,083


